
Lincoln County
Varsity Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Lincoln County District: 45 Region: 12
Head Coach: Cassandra McWhorter Superintendent: Karen Hatter
Work Phone: (606)365-9111 Principal: Tim Godbey

FAX: (606)365-1750 Athletic Director: Jeff Jackson
Mascot Name: Lady Patriots Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, White & Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Julie A Lair 
Assistant Coach: Billy Harris, Sr. 
Assistant Coach: Rebecca Garcia 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
11 11 Caitlin Adams 5' 6" Forward Soph.
21 21 Kourtney Belcher 5' 9" Forward Senior
4 4 Emily Fox 5' 7½" Guard Senior

25 25 Chansler Gilbert 5' 5" Guard Senior
14 14 Caitlin Hall 5' 3" Guard Fresh.
13 13 Cristin Hall 5' 4" Guard Fresh.
22 22 Sydney Harris 6' 0" Forward Senior
50 50 Tiandra Hocker 5' 9" Forward Soph.
10 10 Kelsi Honaker 5' 2" Point Guard Soph.
2 2 Ciara Saylor 5' 6" Guard Senior

20 20 Spencer Sims 5' 6" Guard/Forward Soph.
23 23 Rachel Spangler 5' 5" Guard Junior
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School: Lincoln County District: 45 Region: 12
Head Coach: Cassandra McWhorter Superintendent: Karen Hatter
Work Phone: (606)365-9111 Principal: Tim Godbey

FAX: (606)365-1750 Athletic Director: Jeff Jackson
Mascot Name: Lady Patriots Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, White & Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Julie A Lair 
Assistant Coach: Billy Harris, Sr. 
Assistant Coach: Rebecca Garcia 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
2 2 Ciara Saylor 5' 6" Guard Senior
4 4 Emily Fox 5' 7½" Guard Senior

10 10 Kelsi Honaker 5' 2" Point Guard Soph.
11 11 Caitlin Adams 5' 6" Forward Soph.
13 13 Cristin Hall 5' 4" Guard Fresh.
14 14 Caitlin Hall 5' 3" Guard Fresh.
20 20 Spencer Sims 5' 6" Guard/Forward Soph.
21 21 Kourtney Belcher 5' 9" Forward Senior
22 22 Sydney Harris 6' 0" Forward Senior
23 23 Rachel Spangler 5' 5" Guard Junior
25 25 Chansler Gilbert 5' 5" Guard Senior
50 50 Tiandra Hocker 5' 9" Forward Soph.
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